ALICIA SILLARS
YOUTH DIRECTOR

DARIEN YOUTH COMMISSION
TOWNHALL, 2 RENSHAW ROAD
DARIEN, CONNECTICLT 06820-5397
TELEPHONE 656-7326

YOUTH DIRECTOR
Alicia Sillars (asillars@darienct.gov) 656-7326 (W)
2 Renshaw Rd. 532-0392 (H)

223-0910 (Q)

YOUTH COMMISSION

Geoffrey Ball (qwb1972@gmail.com) 202-9203 (H)
6 Bates Farm Lane 858-5990 (c)
202-2638
Beth Cherico (bcherico@me.com) 662-9269
31 Brookside rd.
Laura Hyatt Chyatt1996@yahoo.com) 656-2122
114 West Ave
Gregq Karas (gkaras@floorew.com) 656-1785
17 Maple St.
YOUTH ADVISARY COMMITTEE
Samantha Ball (11) 5ib06820@dmail.com
Amanda Barlow (12) amanda1230@optonline.net
Ben Bidell (12) bgbidell@gmail.com
James Cherico (10) jameschetico@me.com
Alyssa Farrell (10) alyssaf417@gmail.com
Cord Fox (12) cfox976@aol.com
Alan Hyatt (10) hyatt1996@yahoo.com
Julia O’Brien (11) juliesobrien713@icloud.com
Coco Rooney (11) crooney$123@gmail.com
Grace Silsby (11) gracesilsby@gmail.com

Hailey Zimmerman (12) haileylzimmerman@gmail.com
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